Overview
Introducing the D-Link DGS-3100 family of gigabit stackable
switches designed for growing companies looking for
scalability and robust security features. There are four
models in the family including a 24-Port Gigabit Managed
Switch with 4 combo SFP gigabit or 100BASE-FX fiber ports,
a 48-Port Gigabit Managed Switch with 4 combo SFP ports,
and a PoE version of each model. The D-Link DGS-3100

+	Private MIB
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3100-24 Managed 24-Port Gigabit Stackable Layer 2 Switch, 4 combo SFP, 20 Gig Stacking
DGS-3100-48 Managed 48-Port Gigabit Stackable Layer 2 Switch, 4 combo SFP, 20 Gig Stacking
DGS-3100-24P Managed 24-Port Gigabit  PoE Stackable Layer 2 Switch, 4 combo SFP, 20 Gig Stacking
DGS-3100-48P Managed 48-Port Gigabit Stackable PoE Layer 2 Switch, 4 combo SFP, 20 Gig Stacking
DEM-211 100BASE-FX 155Mbps MMF fiber LC SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP LC Transceiver, up to 10Km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP LC Transceiver, up to 500m
DPS-500 Redundant Power Supply for DGS-3100-48
DPS-500DC Redundant Power Supply –48V DC power input
DPS-600 Redundant Power Supply for PoE models DGS-3100-24P, DGS-3100-48P
1Features available in future free firmware upgrade
DGS-3100 Family